
12/28/2019

Bishop Mac JV vs Mendota JV played on 12/28/19  ( 69 - 51 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Mendota JV         12 13 9 17
Bishop Mac JV    19 12 20 18

Player

Michael Taylor

Storer

Colton Provost

Brady Bertrand

Alex Willis

Stevenson

Mark Rabideau

Jose Cortes

Jonathon Jones

Total for Game

Opponents

#

31

41

3

12

13

25

24

22

1

*PTS

21

12

10

7

7

5

3

2

2

69

51

FGM

7

4

3

3

3

2

1

1

0

24

20

3PM

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

6

2

2PM

5

4

1

2

3

1

1

1

0

18

18

FTM

5

4

2

0

1

0

1

0

2

15

9

FTA

8

5

2

0

2

0

1

0

2

20

19

FT%

62.5

80.0

100.0

0.0

50.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

75.0

47.4

PF

1

1

3

3

1

0

5

0

1

15

17

[PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 

2019 Team Stats for Bishop Mac JV :Christmas classic
Wins=  2 Losses=  3

Player

Michael Taylor

Alex Willis

Brady Bertrand

Storer

Alan Smith

Colton Provost

Zach Jefferson

Stevenson

Jose Cortes

Jonathon Jones

Mark Rabideau

Totals

Opponents

#

31

13

12

41

23

3

35

25

22

1

24

 

 

*PTS

65

32

24

21

19

18

13

11

10

5

3

221

242

HI

21

12

7

12

10

10

7

5

6

3

3

221

242

FGM

25

11

10

8

9

6

6

4

5

1

1

86

97

3PM

3

1

4

0

0

3

1

3

0

1

0

16

23

2PM

22

10

6

8

9

3

5

1

5

0

1

70

74

FTM

12

9

0

5

1

3

0

0

0

2

1

33

25

FTA

17

14

1

8

3

4

1

0

2

2

1

53

61

FT%

70.6

64.3

0.0

62.5

33.3

75.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

100.0

62.3

41.0

PF

11

11

8

7

6

4

0

2

4

2

5

60

62

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made 
[FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


