## Bishop Mac JV vs Mendota JV played on 12/28/19 (69 - 51) Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Mendota JV 12 13 9 17 20 **Bishop Mac JV** 19 12 18

Player	#	*DTQ	FGM	3PM	2014	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF
riayei	#	FIS	FGIVI	SFIVI	ZFIVI	L I IVI	FIA	Г170	FF
Michael Taylor	31	21	7	2	5	5	8	62.5	1
Storer	41	12	4	0	4	4	5	80.0	1
Colton Provost	3	10	3	2	1	2	2	100.0	3
Brady Bertrand	12	7	3	1	2	0	0	0.0	3
Alex Willis	13	7	3	0	3	1	2	50.0	1
Stevenson	25	5	2	1	1	0	0	0.0	0
Mark Rabideau	24	3	1	0	1	1	1	100.0	5
Jose Cortes	22	2	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	0
Jonathon Jones	1	2	0	0	0	2	2	100.0	1
Total for Game		69	24	6	18	15	20	75.0	15
Opponents		51	20	2	18	9	19	47.4	17

[PTS]-Total Points

[FGM]-Field Goals Made Throw Attempts

[3PM]-3pt Made [FT%]-Free Throw %

[2PM]-2pt Made [PF]-Personal Fouls

[FTM]-Free Throws Made

[FTA]-Free

## 2019 Team Stats for Bishop Mac JV : Christmas classic Wins= 2 Losses= 3

Player	#	*PTS	НІ	FGM	3РМ	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF
Michael Taylor	31	65	21	25	3	22	12	17	70.6	11
Alex Willis	13	32	12	11	1	10	9	14	64.3	11
Brady Bertrand	12	24	7	10	4	6	0	1	0.0	8
Storer	41	21	12	8	0	8	5	8	62.5	7
Alan Smith	23	19	10	9	0	9	1	3	33.3	6
Colton Provost	3	18	10	6	3	3	3	4	75.0	4
Zach Jefferson	35	13	7	6	1	5	0	1	0.0	0
Stevenson	25	11	5	4	3	1	0	0	0.0	2
Jose Cortes	22	10	6	5	0	5	0	2	0.0	4
Jonathon Jones	1	5	3	1	1	0	2	2	100.0	2
Mark Rabideau	24	3	3	1	0	1	1	1	100.0	5
Totals		221	221	86	16	70	33	53	62.3	60
Opponents		242	242	97	23	74	25	61	41.0	62

[PTS]-Total Points

[FTM]-Free Throws Made